

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.21028 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	11.08.2025	<u>TMD, J</u> <u>I.A.No.3 of 2025</u> This amendment application is allowed for the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit filed in support of the application. Registry is directed to carry out necessary amendments. _____ TMD, J <u>W.P.No.21028 of 2025</u> List this matter on 25.08.2025. B/o SvV	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE