

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.21028 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.04.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is present. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Panchayat Raj and Rural Development is present. Since, pleadings are complete, Admit <i>Rule Nisi.</i> Call for records. List on 03.07.2026 under the caption, “for final hearing”. <u>EVV,J</u> ESP	Transferred to I/O folder before correction B/o.ESP